
 

Participant: Vendor Name: Contact Email: Phone Number: 

Nathan Matos WM Schlosser bids@wmschlosser.com  

Richard Vroom Archer Western 

Construction, LLC 

rvroom@walshgroup.com 

 

310-347-4680 

Eric Dickson Watermark 

Environmental 

Systems 

eric@watermarkenvsys.com (610) 675-7680 

 

Tyler Ebert American 

Contracting & 

Environmental 

Services 

  

Jeff Carr American 

Contracting & 

Environmental 

Services 

  

Richard Norair Norair Engineering 

Corp. 

 

  

Jessica Best American 

Contracting & 

Environmental 

Services 

  

Tony Gutierrez Sagres Construction 

Corporation 

  

Todd Ritenour American 

Contracting & 

Environmental 

Services 

  

Nathan Connor American 

Contracting & 

Environmental 

Services 

  

Craig Brink CEC Controls Co. 

Inc. 

craig.brink@woodplc.com 252-267-0350 

Eric Grubb   Bearing 

Construction,  Inc. 

  

Pete Sudkamp Northeast Remsco 

Construction 

  

Norelis Florentino Kleinfelder nflorentino@kleinfelder.com  

Steve Nelson American 

Contracting & Env. 

Services 

  

John Logan Sherwood-Logan & 

Associates 

jlogan@sherwoodlogan.com   

Kristopher 

Ernandez 

Clark Water Kernandez@clarkconstruction.com  


